Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
K3HB-PNB 100-240VAC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number k3hb-pnb-100-240vac
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name K3HB-PNB 100-240VAC
Description Digital panel meter, DIN1/8 (48(h) x 96(w)), 2 line
display with dual color change for actual value, output
and option slots, Time/Period indicator, 30Hz to 50kHz
No voltage, voltage or NPN open collector, 100 to 240
VAC supply
ETIM Class EC002301
EAN 4547648109826.0
Group DC
Fam DCD
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code K3HB6001R
Second Item Number K3HBPNB100240VAC
Category Wskaźnik Panelowy - K3HB
Stat Fam LCEB
Stat Fam description High-end K3HB
Publication sort 7GCF1
Primary Package Length 132
Primary Package Width 113
Primary Package Depth 88
Dimensions 132mm x 113mm x 88mm
Primary Package Weight 346 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Digital panel meter, DIN1/8 (48(h) x 96(w)), 2 line display with dual color change for
actual value, output and option slots, Time/Period indicator, 30Hz to 50kHz No voltage,
voltage or NPN open collector, 100 to 240 VAC supply